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
a gated community w clubhouse, fitness center, beach volleyball, gorgeous community pool and ample parking.

Listing Courtesy of PEARSON REALTY INC.

1982 Green Castle 802, #802 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,240 – 2022 $189,900 N/A $153

14 Pending Pending as of 8/12/2022 MLS ID: 343817

Be one of the few to own a Nature Series condo at University Green. BRAND NEW 2022 CONSTRUCTION and have XL decks with views
to lush open space with seasonal waterscapes. Minutes from all universities. Light and bright floor plan with large great room and durable
luxury vinyl plank flooring; Kitchen with amazing storage, island with breakfast bar and sleek black appliances; Cozy dining area; 3
generous suites with private baths and sizable closets making the perfect set up for roommates; Indoor laundry room; Resort style living in
a gated community w clubhouse, fitness center, beach volleyball, gorgeous community pool and ample parking.

Listing Courtesy of PEARSON REALTY INC.

Creative Preschool

Copyright 2022 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 8/23/2022



Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

2750 Mission Run Ct Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,356 871 2007 $150,000 N/A $111

15 Active Contingent: 7/15/2022 MLS ID: 348851

Move in ready condo, great opportunity for investors and owner-occupants alike! Built in in 2007 with 3 full bedrooms and 3 full en-suite
baths. 2019 kitchen appliances and AC Unit. Spacious open floor plan with eat-in kitchen and bar! Private rear patio for grilling with
green space to the rear. Own your very own condo for less than rent would cost you, special financing may be required!

Listing Courtesy of SUPERIOR REALTY GROUP LLC

1922 Crosby Ct, Apt A Multifamily/Multiplex –/– 3,584 9,583 1980 $400,000 N/A $112

16 Active Active: 5/17/2022 MLS ID: 346261

4 units under one roof! Property in a convenient location that is always in high demand. Plenty of parking, kept up well, recent roof.
Great investment property. Newer Roof & water heaters. More details available upon request. Owner will provide fresh termite bond upon
purchase.

Listing Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS TOWN & COUNTRY

1525 Blountstown St Multifamily/Multiplex 3/1 1,056 51,836 1953 $320,000 N/A $303

17 Pending Pending as of 8/12/2022 MLS ID: 349027

Great investment opportunity!! Multi-unit apartments with 1554 sq ft, 3 bed/1bath house on same property. 1+ acre lot, carport, covered
porch, large utility/workshop attached to house, near TCC/FSU. Privacy fence between backyard of house and apartments.

Listing Courtesy of BEVIS REALTY

1517 Blountstown St, Apt A Multifamily/Multiplex –/– 6,000 49,658 1957 $850,000 N/A $142

18 Active New, Active: 8/15/2022 MLS ID: 349965

Unique income property and development potential. Four lots total of 6.87 acres. Property is currently zoned R5 and can include 48
single family dwellings (mobile homes or detached single family). Property can easily be re-zoned to R4 which can include 60
townhomes, duplexes, triplexes, quads, or apartment units. Currently the property has 10 structures which includes 4 houses (3 which are
rented and 1 that is vacant), a duplex that has been converted to single family home (rented), 2 mobile homes (one rented and one
vacant), Efficiency apartment (not rented), 1 warehouse (rented), and 1 shed. The current rental income is $49,000 a year. This does not
include the vacant properties which will need work prior too renting. Tenants would love to stay long term but if that doesn't work for the
buyer, a 90 day lease agreement must be honored for each tenant starting from the date of closing. Property has an in-ground pool that
has not been maintained for over a year. One of the vacant homes is an 1800's old pecan plantation house with lots of neat history (this
home could be restored). It sits on a beautiful part of the property that totals 3 gorgeous acres with over 500 mature sable palms. Please
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